s p e c i f i c a t i o n s
Category 6A/Class EA, 8-position, UTP jack module shall terminate 4-pair, 22 – 26 AWG, 100 ohm unshielded twisted
pair cable and shall not require use of a punchdown tool. UTP jack modules shall use a forward motion termination
method to optimize performance by maintaining cable pair geometry while eliminating conductor untwist. The patent
pending matrix split foil tape shall suppress the effects of alien crosstalk, allowing 10 Gb/s transmission even in high
density 48-port, 1RU patch panels. The termination cap shall be color-coded blue to designate Category 6A
performance and shall include a universal label coded for T568A and T568B wiring schemes. The Mini-Com®

Plenum:	 PUP6ASD04***-UG
Riser:	 PUR6ASD04***-CG
LSZH (60332-1):	 PUL6ASD04***-EG
LSZH (60332-3):	 PUZ6ASD04***-EG
CM:	 PUC6ASD04***-EG
TX6A™ 10Gig ™ UTP Patch Cords with
MaTriX Technology (100 Meter Solution)
CM (foot lengths):	 UTP6A^
CM (meter lengths):	 UTP6A^^M
TX6A-SD™ 10Gig™ UTP Patch Cords with
MaTriX Technology (70 Meter Solution)
CM (foot lengths):	 UTP6ASD^BU
CM (meter lengths):	 UTP6ASD^^MBU
LSZH (meter lengths):	 UTP6ASDL^^M
Mini-Com® Angled Modular Patch Panels
24-port, 1 RU:	 CPPA24FMWBLY
48-port, 2 RU:	 CPPA48FMWBLY
72-port, 2 RU:	 CPPLA72WBLY
Mini-Com® Flat Modular Patch Panels
24-port, 1 RU:	 CPP24FMWBLY
48-port, 1 RU:	 CPP48HDWBLY
48-port, 2 RU:	 CPP48FMWBLY
72-port, 2 RU:	 CPP72FMWBLY
For additional modular patch panels reference
Tools and Accessories
Jack module